Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

CLIFTON RUSSET
CLIFTON MUSKET
CLIFTON GAUNTLET
CLIFTON ROSETTE
CLIFTON ALOUETTE
CLIFTON MIGNONETTE
CLIFTON LYNETTE (Imp)
CLIFTON PIROUETTE
CLIFTON ROULETTE

CLIFTON SILOULETTE

Equine Registry

DoB
1981
1973
1979
1984
1982
1978
09-May-1972
1974
1976

1975

Sex

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Reg

198

171
778
633
339
100
166
216

207

Siblings

Sire

TREHARNE TOMBOY (IMP)
TREHARNE TOMBOY (IMP)
RONDEELS PENGWYN (IMP)
RONDEELS PENGWYN (IMP)
TREHARNE TOMBOY (IMP)
RONDEELS PENGWYN (IMP)
RONDEELS PENGWYN (IMP)
TREHARNE TOMBOY (IMP)
TREHARNE TOMBOY (IMP)

CLIFTON SEAWEED
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CLIFTON DOUBLET (1977)

Dam

REVEL JULIETTE (IMP)
REVEL JULIETTE (IMP)
REVEL JULIETTE (IMP)
REVEL JULIETTE (IMP)
REVEL JULIETTE (IMP)
REVEL JULIETTE (IMP)
REVEL JULIETTE (IMP)
REVEL JULIETTE (IMP)
REVEL JULIETTE (IMP)

REVEL JULIETTE (IMP)

https:/lequineregistry.net



